High-voltage contactor
Gas-filled contactor for high-voltage DC switching
Series/Type:  HVC50*MxE2
Ordering code:  B88269X*
Date:  2026-01-07
Version:  07
 TDK Electronics AG 2026. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

from its resting position. The resulting short interruptions of the auxiliary contact do not
necessarily indicate closing of the main contact.
 High-voltage contactor B88269X*
 Gas-filled contactor for high-voltage DC switching HVC50*MxE2
PPD AB PD / PPD AB PM Version: 07 / 2026-01-07
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 8 of 14
Important notes at the end of this document.
Nomenclature of type name
Example (other digits may indicate customized version or special option)
Ordering codes
Continuous current
A DC
Coil voltage
V DC
Type name Ordering code
400 12 HVC50-400B-12MCE2 On request
  HVC50-400B-12MOE2 TBD8420
 24 HVC50-400B-24MCE2 B88269X8990C011
  HVC50-400B-24MOE2 TBD8430
600 12 HVC50-600B-12MCE2 B88269X7630C011
  HVC50-600B-12MOE2 TBD8440
 24 HVC50-600B-24MCE2 B88269X6140C011
  HVC50-600B-24MOE2 TBD8450
750 12 HVC50-750B-12MCE2 B88269X8020C011
  HVC50-750B-12MOE2 TBD8460
 24 HVC50-750B-24MCE2 B88269X7910C011
  HVC50-750B-24MOE2 TBD8470
1000 12 HVC50-1000B-12MCE2 B88269X1081C011
  HVC50-1000B-12MOE2 On request
 24 HVC50-1000B-24MCE2 B88269X8970C011
  HVC50-1000B-24MOE2 On request